
(1)

(2)

(3)

(6)

(9)

li"

ItoT

liiT

oi"

(13)

lii"

(15)

(17)

(18)

(19)

(20)

mmm

MATHEW CHRISTIAN

BECK5TEAD

CYNTHIA R

GARCIA

WILLIAM ANTHONY

GUY

WILU/WIA

GLASS

ANGELA RENEE

AINSWORTH

JEREMY DWAYNE

PATE

KANDYCE LANEIL

JONES

/ASHLEY MORGAN

INGLE

TOMMY LAMAR

COLEM/V^

VWLUAM JEFFREY

HAY

SHERRY VIRGINIA

SPRAYBERRY

KIRBY/\LAN

WILLS

CHARITY HOPE

TYLER

ETHAN LEE

STRALEY

STEPHANIE RENEE

LAMBRIGHT

SHERIFF

iPiMiSiill
IsMEoMd

1043

TELECOMMUNICATIONS OPERATOR

HUMAN

RESOURCES

102

SECRETARY I

SHERIFF

R&B

PCT.#3

SHERIFF

JAIL

SHERIFF

DISTRICT

ATTORNEY

DISmiCT

ATTORNEY

DISTRICT

ATTORNEY

DISTRICT

ATTORNEY

DISTRICT

ATTORhEY

SHB^FF

JAIL

SHERIFF

1037

DEPUTY SHERIFF (PATROL)

115

FOREM/^NI

1043

TELECOMMUNICATIONS OPERATOR

1055

CORRECTIONS OFFICER

1043

TELECOLflWUNlCATIONS OPERATOR

1126

LEGAL SECRETARY

1122

ASSISTANT CRIMINIAL DISTRICT ATTORNEY

1122

ASSISTANT CRIMINIAL DISTRICT ATTORNEY

1130

VICTIM /"ASSISTANCE COORDINATOR

1122

/"assistant CRIMINIAL DISnTRICTATTORNEY

1043

TELECOMMUNICATIONS OPERATOR

1038

DEPUTY SHERIFF (TTWISPORT)

1043

TELECOMMUNICATIONS OPERATOR

KENNETHW

WRIGHT

2581H

IISTRICT COUR

1062

BAILIFF

JAMES PHILLIP

WALLER

OANIEL HOWARD

HEYSHAM.SR.

PAULA

TWIGG

MEGAN KEFI.IE

SW/VNDER

SHERIFF

JAIL

JUVENILE

PROBATTON

DISTRICT

ATTORNEY

1048

CID/EVlDENCe OFFICER

1057

CORPORAL

SQ2

OmCT MANAGER

1126

LEGAL SECRET/VRY

July 25-August 14,2018

iPiws

mmm
LABOR POOL

LABOR POOL

REGULAR

FULL-TTME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

LABOR POOL

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

U«OR POOL

LABOR POOL

LABOR POOL

REGULAR

FUa-TJME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

REGULAR

FULL-TIME

14/(01)

SIZSCWR

12/(01)

$11.62/HR

2QA)1

$35.659.01

20/06

840,261.73

14/02

$27,277.20

14/01

$26,623.13

14/(01)
$12.8Q/HR

14/01

$26.623.13

28/02

$53,973.01

28/01

$52.664.87

16/03

$30,814.03

28/01

SS2.664S7

15/01

827.955.50

20/01

$35.659.01

14/(01)

$12.80/HR

18/(01)

$15.55/HR

22/(01)

$18S9/HR

17/01

$30.814.03

UNCLASS.

$37.233S5

14^1

$26,623.13

RESIGNATION

EFFECTIVE 07/19/2018

RESIGNATION

EFFECTIVE 07/20/2018

RESIGNATION

EFFECTIVE 07/22/2018

RETIREMENT

EFFECTIVE 07/31/2018

gpg|M|*g

RESIGNATION AND TERMINATE CERTIFICATE PAY

EFFECTIVE 08/06/2018

EMERGENCY PROMOTION & RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO 1057-CORPORAL, 17/01, $30S14.03

EFFECTIVE 08/06/2018

EMERGENCY RE-HIRE

EFFECTTV^ 08/06/2018

RESIGNATION

EFFECTIVE 08/17^18

MERIT INCREASE TO 28/03, $55,305.38

EFFECTIVE 08/20/20108

MERIT INCREASE TO 28/02, $53,973.01

EFFECTIVE 08/20/2018

MERIT INCREASE T016/04, $31,565.01

EFFECTIVE 08/2aC018

MERIT INCREASE TO 28/02, $53,973.01

EFFECTIVE 03/20/2018

PROUOOON & RECLASSIFICATION CFJ0BTO1W2-TEl£C0MULNCATl0NS SUFSn/ISOR. 17>Q1,S^LS14.03

EFFECTIVE 08/20/2018

TRANSFER &RECLASSIHCATION OF JOB TO SHERIFF, 1037-DEPUTYSKERin^ (PATROL)
EFFECTIVE 08/20/2018

RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO REGULAR FULL-TIME, 14/01, $26,623.13

EFFECTIVE 08/20/2018

NEW HIRE TO LABOR POOL 411TH DISTRICT COURT, 1052-BAILIFF, 18/(01), $15.55/HR
EFFECTIVE 08/20/2018

RE-HIRE

EFFECTIVE 08C0/2018

RESIGNATION AND CHANGE OF ADDRESS

EFFECTIVE 08/28/2018

RETIREMENT

EFFECTIVE 08/31/2018

RE-HIRE

EFFECTIVE 08/20/2018


