COPY

July 25-August 14, 2018

					-GROUP .	
NO.	TIEMPLOYEE	DEPT	A:	EMPLOYMENT	STEP & C	AOTION TAKEN
(1)	MATHEW CHRISTIAN	SHERIFF	1043	LABOR POOL	14/(01)	RESIGNATION
	BECKSTEAD		TELECOMMUNICATIONS OPERATOR		\$12,80/HR	EFFECTIVE 07/19/2018
(2)	CYNTHIA R	HUMAN	102	LABOR POOL	12/(01)	RESIGNATION
	GARCIA	RESOURCES	SECRETARY I		\$11.62/HR	- EFFECTIVE 07/20/2018
(3)	WILLIAM ANTHONY	SHERIFF	1037	REGULAR	20/01	RESIGNATION
	GUY		DEPUTY SHERIFF (PATROL)	FULL-TIME	\$35,659.01	EFFECTIVE 07/22/2018
(4)	WILLIAM A	R&B	115	REGULAR	20/06	RETIREMENT
	GLASS	PCT, #3	FOREMAN	FULL-TIME	\$40,261.73	EFFECTIVE 07/31/2018
(5)	ANGELA RENEE	Sheriff	1043	REGULAR	14/02	RESIGNATION AND TERMINATE CERTIFICATE PAY
	AINSWORTH	-	TELECOMMUNICATIONS OPERATOR	FULL-TIME	\$27,277.20	EFFECTIVE 08/06/2018
(6)	JEREMY DWAYNE	JAIL	1055	REGULAR	14/01	EMERGENCY PROMOTION & RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO 1057-CORPORAL, 17/01, \$30,814,03
	PATE		CORRECTIONS OFFICER	FULL-TIME	\$26,623,13	EFFECTIVE 08/06/2018
0	KANDYCE LANELL	SHERIFF	1043	LABOR POOL	14/(01)	EMERGENCY RE-HIRE
	JONES		TELECOMMUNICATIONS OPERATOR		\$12.80/HR	EFFECTIVE 08/06/2018
(8)	ASHLEY MORGAN	DISTRICT	1126	REGULAR	14/01	RESIGNATION
	INGLE	ATTORNEY	LEGAL SECRETARY	FULL-TIME	\$26,623,13	EFFECTIVE 08/17/2018
(9)	TOMMY LAMAR	DISTRICT	1122	REGULAR	28/02	MERIT INCREASE TO 28/03, \$55,305,38
	COLEMAN	ATTORNEY	ASSISTANT CRIMINIAL DISTRICT ATTORNEY	FULL-TIME	\$53,973,01	EFFECTIVE 08/20/20108
(10)	WILLIAM JEFFREY	DISTRICT	1122	REGULAR	28/01	MERIT INCREASE TO 28/02, \$53,973.01
	HAY	ATTORNEY	ASSISTANT CRIMINIAL DISTRICT ATTORNEY	FULL-TIME	\$52,664.87	EFFECTIVE 08/20/2018
(11)	SHERRY VIRGINIA	DISTRICT	1130	REGULAR	16/03	MERIT INCREASE TO 16/04, \$31,565.01
	SPRAYBERRY	ATTORNEY	VICTIM ASSISTANCE COORDINATOR	FULL-TIME	\$30,814.03	EFFECTIVE 08/20/2018
(12)	KIRBY ALAN	DISTRICT	1122	REGULAR	28/01	MERIT INCREASE TO 28/02, \$53,973.01
	WILLS	ATTORNEY	ASSISTANT CRIMINIAL DISTRICT ATTORNEY	FULL-TIME	\$52,664.87	EFFECTIVE 08/20/2018
(13)	CHARITY HOPE	SHERIFF	1043	REGULAR	15/01	PROMOTION & RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO 1042-TELECOMMUNICATIONS SUPERVISOR, 17/01, \$30,814,03
	TYLER		TELECOMMUNICATIONS OPERATOR	FULL-TIME	\$27,955.50	EFFECTIVE 08/20/2018
(14)	ETHAN LEE	JAIL	1038	REGULAR	20/01	TRANSFER & RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO SHERIFF, 1037-DEPUTY SHERIFF (PATROL)
	STRALEY		DEPUTY SHERIFF (TRANSPORT)	FULL-TIME	\$35,659.01	EFFECTIVE 08/20/2018
(15)	STEPHANIE RENEE	SHERIFF	1043	LABOR POOL	14/(01)	RECLASSIFICATION OF JOB TO REGULAR FULL-TIME, 14/01, \$26,623.13
	LAMBRIGHT	_	TELECOMMUNICATIONS OPERATOR		\$12.80/HR	EFFECTIVE 08/20/2018
(16)	KENNETH W	258TH	1062	LABOR POOL	18/(01)	NEW HIRE TO LABOR POOL 411TH DISTRICT COURT, 1062-BAILIFF, 18/(01), \$15.55/HR
	WRIGHT	JISTRICT COUR	BAILIFF		\$15.55/HR	EFFECTIVE 08/20/2018
(17)	JAMES PHILLIP	SHERIFF	1048	LABOR POOL	22/(01)	RE-HIRE
	WALLER		CID/EVIDENCE OFFICER		\$18.89/HR	EFFECTIVE 08/20/2018
(18)	DANIEL HOWARD	JAIL	1057	REGULAR	17/01	RESIGNATION AND CHANGE OF ADDRESS
	HEYSHAM, SR.		CORPORAL	FULL-TIME	\$30,814.03	EFFECTIVE 08/28/2018
(19)	PAULA	JUVENILE	902	REGULAR	UNCLASS.	RETIREMENT
	TWIGG	PROBATION	OFFICE MANAGER	FULL-TIME	\$37,233.95	EFFECTIVE 0B/31/2018
(20)	MEGAN KEELIE	DISTRICT	1126	REGULAR	14/01	RE-HIRE
	SWANDER	ATTORNEY	LEGAL SECRETARY	FULL-TIME	\$26,623.13	EFFECTIVE 08/20/2018

• •

۰.